
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 bodimara4@gmail.com Mara Bodini Ghisla yes lrX0x9oma2KKGC.

2 mahakpreet.kaur@studenti
.iisghisleri.it

Mahakpreet Kaur yes lrX0x956s23Gz7.

3 sahajpreet.kaur@studenti.ii
sghisleri.it

Sahajpreet Kaur yes lrX0x9T9h67F24.

4 ami.snidi@gmail.com amira snidi yes lrX0x9JdBLZ2Ko.

5 nikiami05@gmail.com Nicole Amici yes lrX0x9791Ctpdm.

6 laura22022005@gmail.com Laura Andreoletti yes lrX0x9ipVewx4G.

7 glenda.aliaj.meina@gmail.c
om

Glenda Aliaj yes lrX0x9NKoX9uWI.

8 lisa.cors.lc@gmail.com Lisa Corsini yes lrX0x9BouSnWPK.

9 giuliabo2005@gmail.com Giulia Bonazzoli yes lrX0x9sUWODhzQ.

10 dragos.andrei.nr.1@gmail.
com

Dragos Tanasa yes lrX0x9vk6GCydY.

11 giuseppina.carbone@verri.
edu.it

Giuseppina Carbone yes lrX0x9wHUzz28m.

12 christian.marconi2006@gm
ail.com

Christian Marconi yes lrX0x9wu7dyL57.

13 vellutinomatteo@gmail.co
m

matteo vellutino yes lrX0x9odjcmVS0.

14 nicol.tarazona@verri.edu.it Nicol Merlyn Tarazona Toribio yes lrX0x9mozVrfg6.

15 formosoale@gmail.com Alessandro formoso yes lrX0x9pMOXJYmq.
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16 Leila.fahmi@verri.edu.it Leila Fahmi yes lrX0x9x8ymk8MX.

17 chiara.fiaccone@gmail.co
m

MISIA MORLINO yes lrX0x9kposjvJG.

18 amorlino@gw-semi.com ANTONIO MORLINO yes lrX0x9U0giFG1k.

19 chiara.fiaccone@santandre
atm.it

CHIARA FIACCONE yes lrX0x9CnIOzXWE.

20 gaia.deagostini@verri.edu.i
t

gaia De Agostini yes lrX0x968KJD0NJ.

21 s9248673J@orianimazzini.
edu.it

Sara Elhadari yes lrX0x9naneNEsN.

22 bertossi.christian@gbgrass
i.it

Christian Bertossi yes lrX0x9gFVMDnVJ.

23 stefanouslenghi05@gmail.
com

Stefano Uslenghi yes lrX0x9B0DeVotG.

24 sotelo14sofia@gmail.com sofia sotelo yes lrX0x9wzipWNxy.

25 camillarosatadi@gmail.com Camilla Rosa Tadi yes lrX0x9uDQgZXpb.

26 Sara9999562@gmail.com Sara Olivieri yes lrX0x9pWUL7Mid.

27 Chiara.martina14@gmail.c
om

Chiara Martina yes lrX0x9X2YYkhFS.

28 lorenzo@stiavelli.eu Lorenzo Stiavelli yes lrX0x9DSre2VMy.

29 giuliafarag6@gmail.com Giulia Farag yes lrX0x9n5uHemjq.

30 giorgia.brilla@gmail.com Giorgia Brillantino yes lrX0x914S2w8ht.

31 lavinamariagabriella@gmai
l.com

Maria Gabriella Lavina yes lrX0x94PY2iXXb.

32 faizaelmaachi20045@gmai
l.com

Faiza El Maachi yes lrX0x9DqXKP7Oi.
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33 burtonandre22@gmail.com Amore Masorri yes lrX0x9WwMiwB0o.

34 milena.ortelli@marconigorg
onzola.it

Milena Ortelli yes lrX0x95homlJAV.

35 giulia.ottolini@verri.edu.it Giulia Ottolini yes lrX0x9rmUEuhhP.

36 maia.narciso@verri.edu.it Maia Narciso yes lrX0x95Lijdtzp.

37 teto.gua01@gmail.com Pietro Guarracino yes lrX0x92zU6I1sD.

38 vittoria.scatto@icloud.com Giovanni Scatto yes lrX0x9ohIi6iWq.

39 scatto.vittoria@gmail.com Vittoria Scatto yes lrX0x9ITyjvF3N.

40 filippodalcorso06@gmail.co
m

Filippo Dal Corso yes lrX0x9n4LGjSvh.

41 scattovittoria1@gmail.com Francesco Scatto yes lrX0x9kQKa8tRv.

42 valpezza71@gmail.com Valentina Pezzato yes lrX0x99fGF39Kn.

43 federico.mangione@istituto
calvino.edu.it

Federico Mangione yes lrX0x9bJjRlvcd.

44 lorinigabriele658@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Lorini yes lrX0x9r35eVSca.

45 bertuccio.laura@iismontale
.edu.it

Laura Bertuccio yes lrX0x9qTVTiSFw.

46 martina.adornato@iismont
ale.edu.it

martina adornato yes lrX0x9inLEsR5q.

47 Ferrari.elisa@iismontale.ed
u.it

Elisa Ferrari yes lrX0x92i5JjeH9.

48 romano.vittoria@iismontale
.edu.it

Vittoria Romano yes lrX0x97rNRTFg3.

49 violasofia.zonca@liceogalil
eiborgomanerogozzano.ed

Viola Zonca yes lrX0x9j7joogga.
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u.it

50 alecolo879@gmail.com alessandro colombo yes lrX0x9ffLVYnvu.

51 barattobeatrice7@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Baratto yes lrX0x9KXLidMms.

52 gaiapumasuntal0209@iclo
ud.com

Gaia Pumasunta Lopez yes lrX0x9vmIOYlgK.

53 perrone.chiara@iismontale.
edu.it

Chiara Perrone yes lrX0x9klv9tdvk.

54 emmanarraccio@icloud.co
m

Emma Maria Narraccio yes lrX0x907raSL3h.

55 alessandrapozzo06@gmail
.com

Alessandra Pozzo yes lrX0x9hYg153ba.

56 hserag245@gmail.com Hamed Serag yes lrX0x9yoLeiuZU.

57 bandarasharada69@gmail.
com

sharada bandara yes lrX0x9Wvk4t5AN.

58 lemaidnihajar06@gmail.co
m

Hajar Lemaidni yes lrX0x9lr4Q2eTo.

59 Farcas.adriana@iismontale
.edu.it

Adriana Farcas yes lrX0x9Dk7dck2b.

60 alessandro.deretti.06@mar
conigorgonzola.it

Alessandro Deretti yes lrX0x9vQRI8mso.

61 abdelbarshehata1@gmail.c
om

Abdelbar Shehata yes lrX0x9qXj6NLtW.

62 rivanoemi06@gmail.com Normi Riva yes lrX0x9UCG6Sgfs.

63 roberta.dragomir.06@marc
onigorgonzola.it

Roberta Dragomir yes lrX0x9ZWIh6VaT.
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65 Merihangayed@gmail.com Mdrihan Gayed yes lrX0x9esvCkj15.

66 fsstms@gmail.com Tommaso Fossati yes lrX0x9YHt6oox3.

67 o.golovacinschi@gmail.co
m

Ornella Golovacinschi yes lrX0x96n98Q2dV.

68 michellecanas05@gmail.co
m

Cristina Michelle Cañas Muñoz yes lrX0x95NWx8tRP.

69 aurora.aversa5c@gmail.co
m

aurora aversa yes lrX0x9WgFlxFPt.

70 fabio.digloria.06@gmail.co
m

Fabio Digloria yes lrX0x9S6bDLUjy.

71 gretalocalio@gmail.com greta lo calio yes lrX0x9uhfEyTQN.

72 damino.filippo@nattabg.ed
u.it

Filippo Damino yes lrX0x9teljvQBS.

73 andreapenza06@gmail.co
m

andrea penza yes lrX0x921ae3Kva.

74 daniele.carmi06@gmail.co
m

Daniele Carminati yes lrX0x9bw9XyKNq.

75 gabriele.gattuso.gg@gmail.
com

Gabriele Gattuso yes lrX0x9SOpMRf9k.

76 davideomonte76@gmail.co
m

Davide Omonte yes lrX0x99iyBo9XM.

77 rebecca.mainardi@verri.ed
u.it

Rebecca Mainardi yes lrX0x9VDzddoze.

78 luis.legarda@verri.edu.it Luis Esteban Legarda Diaz yes lrX0x98U28p9nH.

79 christinegalvez05@gmail.c
om

Christine Galvez yes lrX0x9LoZYMhnj.
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80 francesco.crippa@verri.edu
.it

Francesco Crippa yes lrX0x9v6KSEEKS.

81 clara.bertorelle@verri.edu.i
t

Clara Bertorelle yes lrX0x9rRHQOqKA.

82 giovanni.zanone@verri.edu
.it

Giovanni Zanone yes lrX0x9nXRq4avF.

83 chiara.frassi@verri.edu.it chiara frassi yes lrX0x99VMzg2ug.

84 giovanni.martelli@verri.edu
.it

Giovanni Martelli yes lrX0x9u2V0PsfT.

85 lisa.bampini@iisdenicola.it Lisa Bampini yes lrX0x9MOxvxbou.

86 gloriamariapalma05@gmail
.com

Gloria Palma yes lrX0x9Q2bxQnF0.

87 giada.daoro.05@gmail.com Giada Daoro yes lrX0x9Uw3s2yn4.

88 barbaro.giorgia@iisvaralli.e
du.it

Anna Giorgia Barbaro yes lrX0x91WbdcAH5.

89 giorgia.ottolini4@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Ottolini yes lrX0x93MY693gx.

90 giuliia.devito@gmail.com Giulia Francesca De Vito yes lrX0x9om2U4TdS.

91 alecaste06@gmail.com Alessandro Castellini yes lrX0x96tqI8Foa.

92 mirnaeladl1@gmail.com Mirna Eladl yes lrX0x9IdYKW95b.

93 roaa.tamirhass@gmail.com Roaa Hassan yes lrX0x9NgzEkxwG.

94 rosina.deluca@marconigor
gonzola.it

Rosina De Luca yes lrX0x9sGcNMpcM.

95 garcia.cossio.06@marconi
gorgonzola.it

Kevin Cossio Garcia yes lrX0x9Kq0S1sD2.
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m

97 oliviero.silva@gmail.com Oliviero Silva yes lrX0x9nAyi2h7q.

98 nora.akerkaou.06@marcon
igorgonzola.it

Nora Akerkaou yes lrX0x9O9j62r6k.

99 kristal.cavallaro@iisdenicol
a.it

Asia Cavallaro yes lrX0x917LOHopI.

100 bozzisofia1211@gmail.com Sofia Bozzi yes lrX0x9G9T2GiWA.

101 daniele.mastandrea4@gm
ail.com

Daniele Mastandrea yes lrX0x9qDb54Qkl.

102 shkozagreta@gmail.com Greta Shkoza yes lrX0x9EaHJtZXW.

103 sofiapetro05@gmail.com Sofia Petro' yes lrX0x9bPJCouBr.

104 sofiapicariello23@gmail.co
m

Sofia Picariello yes lrX0x9X5GG4rer.

105 arru.ilaria05@gmail.com Ilaria Arruzzoli yes lrX0x98hfy4Jci.

106 letizia.mazzarellaa@gmail.
com

Letizia Mazzarella yes lrX0x91aUhS5by.

107 gabrielesubiate@gmail.co
m

Tim Subiate yes lrX0x9H88sm96p.

108 camillab852@gmail.com Camilla Bonacquisti yes lrX0x9pASYyIlr.

109 contardidamiano7@gmail.c
om

Damiano Contardi yes lrX0x9mm4sqMor.

110 edosca240706@gmail.com Edoardo Scavo yes lrX0x9ackuPVNQ.

111 alice.probo@gmail.com Alice Probo yes lrX0x9cQJQgiKh.

112 stefaniavezzoliii@icloud.co
m

stefania vezzoli yes lrX0x9ltmUHkhg.
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114 danielegabor6@gmail.com Daniele Gabor yes lrX0x9pU9a90FG.

115 cice.persico@gmail.com Alice Persico yes lrX0x9pYAVTlLX.

116 giorgia3zzi04@gmail.com Giorgia Trezzi yes lrX0x9N1asJcmo.

117 eliseo.giulia@iisvaralli.edu.i
t

Giulia Eliseo yes lrX0x9xmqP10vL.

118 jjl.yugi2@gmail.com Jacopo Lauri yes lrX0x9klxlrmxQ.

119 miglietta.francesca@iisvara
lli.edu.it

Francesca Miglietta yes lrX0x9VRIKfhje.

120 cassanozoe@icloud.com Zoe Cassano yes lrX0x9b8mlqQET.

121 amatrudaelena@gmail.com elena amatruda yes lrX0x94qB0IX4s.

122 aurorapittelli@gmail.com aurora pittelli yes lrX0x9Te230tI0.

123 andreaarlati06@gmail.com Andrea Arlati yes lrX0x9tQNzcxhr.

124 danielrota05@icloud.com Daniel Rota yes lrX0x9xxE6c0L3.

125 riccardo.robbiani@itczappa
.it

Riccardo Robbiani yes lrX0x9Ed2dmGGM.

126 violavilla2006@gmail.com Viola Villa yes lrX0x9Voe7pyMy.

127 lapse04.marmots@icloud.c
om

Lorenzo posapiano yes lrX0x9SuYvfRZ8.

128 tommaso.ratti05@gmail.co
m

tommaso ratti yes lrX0x9WSM2Qisw.

129 circiellogiacomo@gmail.co
m

giacomo circiello yes lrX0x9bzaHyv3v.

130 Gabripasca19@gmail.com Gabriele Pascale yes lrX0x9vSCtMFsn.

131 elia05martina@gmail.com Martina Elia yes lrX0x9ABAhMJQD.

132 christianegroni05@gmail.c Christian Negroni yes lrX0x9AmaRlRbm. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : BYM7dGgSfjz-jJ5eg4vJPvg8eCwpWiwEWJoW4X4eWiQ. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:20:57
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om

133 Lavinia.nardy@gmail.com Lavinia Nardella yes lrX0x9xcEq4ICg.

134 glenda.gale2005@gmail.co
m

Glenda Galeoto yes lrX0x9C94wAYja.

135 simolasc05@gmail.com Simone Lascala yes lrX0x9znif4bPE.

136 GIULIACALABRIA2@GMA
IL.COM

Giulia Calabria yes lrX0x9D0fZUS4O.

137 schirosofia27@gmail.com sofia schiró yes lrX0x9Fov3Nu7L.

138 aziendasimone392@gmail.
com

Simone Azienda yes lrX0x9ZIHRcKSE.

139 nataligiorgia2006@gmail.c
om

Giorgia Natali yes lrX0x9SdGM4zes.

140 Vasilescumario46@yahoo.
com

Mario Alexandru Vasilescu yes lrX0x9XYgT7klP.

141 jeisoncozzolino@icloud.co
m

jeison cruz tineo cozzolino yes lrX0x9VkJOudgM.

142 koumbambaye004@gmail.
com

Koumba Mbaye yes lrX0x9uw5fxdoQ.

143 giadagattuso06@gmail.co
m

Giada Gattuso yes lrX0x94xw6WAaY.

144 borsanitommaso@gmail.co
m

Tommaso Borsani yes lrX0x9EVZvj5dc.

145 taibi.francy@gmail.com Francesca Taibi yes lrX0x9AZwe4l8i.

146 gaia.chiodelli@gmail.com gaia chiodelli yes lrX0x9X3kRPJvJ.

147 valeburchi58@gmail.com Valeria Burchi yes lrX0x9RY5fFuy6.

148 alicepungitore005@icloud. alice Pungitore yes lrX0x9UVbUcO4q. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : BYM7dGgSfjz-jJ5eg4vJPvg8eCwpWiwEWJoW4X4eWiQ. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:20:57
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com

149 chiaravasile05@gmail.com Chiara Vasile yes lrX0x91uJF0OpZ.

150 navaasofiaa@gmail.com sofia nava yes lrX0x9dkr9JaVr.

151 emilyfuentesif@gmail.com Emily Fuentes yes lrX0x9aO9MKR3a.

152 rikyg2005@gmail.com Riccardo Giaffreda yes lrX0x9EKYa6qZ8.

153 daniele.cerrai@studenti.sa
nfrancesco.lodi.it

Daniele Seyha Cerrai yes lrX0x9LK03nvoQ.

154 Gabriele.erindetti@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Erindetti yes lrX0x9GL3w7rZL.

155 alimagi05@gmail.com alice magistrelli yes lrX0x9PsVgafgc.

156 giuliaaa.moroni@gmail.co
m

giulia moroni yes lrX0x9w4OEzvfI.

157 xujiahui20040329@gmail.c
om

jiahui xu yes lrX0x9fEowTCjv.

158 gaiacrespi05@gmail.com Gaia Crespi yes lrX0x9LLHasXU6.

159 loreacm7@gmail.com Lorenzo Canu yes lrX0x9JYzcfLiN.

160 biancagheorghe080306@g
mail.com

Bianca Gheorghe yes lrX0x9VL8J7Ohb.

161 lorenzolazzari205@gmail.c
om

Lorenzo Lazzari yes lrX0x9IdIf031j.

162 ancillottibeatrice@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Ancillotti yes lrX0x9WuQauPKV.

163 Nico.buffa05@gmail.com Nicoló buffa yes lrX0x9G9SZ3PQg.

164 matteopattano0@gmail.co
m

matteo pattano yes lrX0x9ZPjDDRw2.

165 alessandro.branda1704@g Alessandro Branda yes lrX0x9jMTHAcoJ. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : BYM7dGgSfjz-jJ5eg4vJPvg8eCwpWiwEWJoW4X4eWiQ. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:20:57
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mail.com

166 riccardocozzirc@gmail.com Riccardo Cozzi yes lrX0x9TMz13zJR.

167 nicobolla05@gmail.com nicolò bollati yes lrX0x9BEOVMzxO.

168 rubenbelloni46@gmail.com Ruben Belloni yes lrX0x94iXMpqKH.

169 wissalmatri7@gmail.com Wissal matri yes lrX0x9kF3Z5mfF.

170 aichaelyamani910@gmail.c
om

Aicha El Yamani yes lrX0x9oIic4DPU.

171 samudoria.sd36@gmail.co
m

Samuele Doria yes lrX0x9jJ5ugWAq.

172 ferrariogiorgia@icloud.com Giorgia Ferrario yes lrX0x9CfBR5UzF.

173 serenazaka26@gmail.com Serena Zaka yes lrX0x9UDDiVzRh.

174 mitidierifrancesca960@gm
ail.com

francesca mitidieri yes lrX0x9uxBGIYvL.

175 paolojuve005@gmail.com paolo baroni yes lrX0x93Knz83g1.

176 endri.lika@itczappa.it Endri Lika yes lrX0x9PMRxJaQq.

177 flobo1973@libero.it marta bosi yes lrX0x9ycJfYIEB.

178 auroralosa42@gmail.com Aurora Losa yes lrX0x974R6kBxZ.

179 miriam.pasto@fastwebnet.i
t

Miriam Pasto yes lrX0x9AQm9r9zK.

180 davide.pirolo@gaddarossel
li.it

Davide Pirolo yes lrX0x9gQ8WMKEa.

181 altea.scarfo@studenti.sanfr
ancesco.lodi.it

Altea Scarfò yes lrX0x9Q5mH6zNq.

182 ser3.delia@gmail.com Serena D'Elia yes lrX0x9EFDhLKN1.

183 Federico.grassi@schiapare Federico Grassi yes lrX0x9LRPbf4p2. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : BYM7dGgSfjz-jJ5eg4vJPvg8eCwpWiwEWJoW4X4eWiQ. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:20:57
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lligramsci.edu.it

184 michelangelo.g05@gmail.c
om

Michelangelo Galli yes lrX0x9pZkC4YH0.

185 marta.carteni@studenti.san
francesco.lodi.it

Marta Carteni yes lrX0x9DNxhGgOX.

186 casazzagaia4@gmail.com Gaia Casazza yes lrX0x9q1wuaTiu.

187 andreamorlacchi20020@g
mail.com

andrea morlacchi yes lrX0x9Yvij66SL.

188 guttodavide@gmail.com Davide Guttoriello yes lrX0x9jkF4v3Fr.

189 samuele.serra@schiaparell
igramsci.edu.it

samuele serra yes lrX0x9xkqxTaTn.

190 marcomanda2016@gmail.c
om

Marco Arena yes lrX0x9VWExufqY.

191 singh.21700@iisvolta.it Navpreet Singh yes lrX0x9NrtBNBaZ.

192 manupau2005@gmail.com Manuel Pauciullo yes lrX0x9QEAg8Fm3.

193 Letiziagioia.plaia@gmail.co
m

Letizia Gioia Plaia yes lrX0x9QeJx9QCA.

194 05alepale@gmail.com Alessandro Paleari yes lrX0x9mKvxf7NE.

195 oggioni.giovanna@iisbellis
ario.edu.it

Giovanna Oggioni yes lrX0x91X1OyRDk.

196 chiccopoli2005@gmail.com Cristopher Poli yes lrX0x9DRr8aYor.

197 belvisifabiana@gmail.com Fabiana Belvisi yes lrX0x9DrzvE9Yc.

198 s9184216j@orianimazzini.
edu.it

Vittoria Mirabella yes lrX0x9DivpMqwW.

199 lorenzope2006@gmail.com Lorenzo Petrillo yes lrX0x9ovQLQ9sq.

200 l.picci6002@gmail.com laila piccinotti yes lrX0x9Av7vWtvB. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : BYM7dGgSfjz-jJ5eg4vJPvg8eCwpWiwEWJoW4X4eWiQ. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:20:57
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